
Pos 

 

Amateur 600 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 600 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

525 

803 

216 

90 

530 

918 

778 

929- 

116X 

375 

528 

369 

101X 

753 

675 

621- 

32 

115X 

706 

180 

47 

845 

21 

20 

161 

739 

28 

754 

136 

47X 

Name 

Blake Gentry 

Marlon Gonzalez 

Geoff Sims 

Alex Reyes 

Rodney Kremer 

Miguel Figueroa 

Fernando Zorrilla 

Mitchell Nikitin 

Neiko Alexander 

Joseph Biggs 

Francisco Calix 

Tyler Crozier 

Manuel Hernandez 

Carlos Martin 

Morgan Ryan 

John Yarbrough 

Keir Leonhardt 

Alex Ricci 

Hugo Peralta 

Mitchell Hall 

Bill Coolahan 

Wilfido Calderon 

Bridgette LeBer 

Eric Swahn 

Sahar Zvik 

Philip Fernandez 

Geiser Hernandez 

Jeff Rose 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Jeremy Taubman 

Class 

Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 

Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 

Diff 

2.813 

2.915 

16.897 

17.203 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

14.060 

33.487 

1:00.176 

1:00.275 

1:17.013 

1:37.673 

1:49.102 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

18:16.559 

18:19.372 

18:19.474 

18:33.456 

18:33.762 

17:15.399 

18:02.351 

18:32.438 

17:15.895 

17:29.955 

17:49.382 

18:16.071 

18:16.170 

18:32.908 

18:53.568 

19:04.997 

2:25.845 

Best Tm 

1:54.850 

1:55.634 

1:54.759 

1:56.206 

1:56.745 

2:02.105 

2:08.322 

2:14.033 

1:50.575 

1:51.075 

1:54.527 

1:56.978 

1:57.996 

1:58.691 

2:00.974 

2:01.207 

Make 

2009 Suzuki GSXR 600 

2020 Yamaha R6 

2019 Yamaha R6 

 Yamaha R6 

2016 Triumph Daytona 675r 

2020 Yamaha R6 

2022 Yamaha R6 

2009 Kawasaki ZX6r 

2021 Aprilia RS660 

2007 Yamaha R6 

2014 Yamaha R6 

2014 Triumph Daytona 675R 

2022 Ducati Panigale V2 

2018 Yamaha Yzfr6 

2013 Triumph Daytona 675R 

2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 

2012 Yamaha R6 

2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 

 Yamaha 2008 R6 

2017 Yamaha YZF R6 

2009 Yamaha R6 

2012 Yamaha R6 

2017 Yamaha R6 

2008 Kawasaki ZX6R 

2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 

2017 Yamaha YZFR6 

2013 Kawasaki ZX6 

2023 Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

2018 Yamaha R6 

2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/29/2024 7:40:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

14.060 

Avg. Speed 

74.509 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.575 

Best Speed 

87.253 

Best Lap by 

32 - Keir Leonhardt 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

Sun Race 06 & 07: Fun Track Dayz Expert & Amateur 600 Superbike 

Sun Race 06 & 07: Fun Track Dayz Expert & Amateur 600 Superbike 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:04:42 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/23/2024 10:30 


